CASES: MAKPAC INLAYS
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837664-5
837665-3
837695-4
837696-2
837803-7
837866-3

837867-1
837869-7
837871-0
837872-8
837875-2
837876-0
837880-9
837881-7
837882-5
837895-6
838027-8
838030-9
838038-3
838039-1
838062-6
838312-9

838313-7
838439-5
838563-4
837948-1

837628-9
837631-0

837634-4
837641-7
837642-5
837645-9

837648-3
837652-2
837653-0
837654-8
837655-6
837658-0
837659-8
837660-3
837661-1
837671-8

837678-4
837789-5

837808-7
837864-7

837865-5
837877-8
837878-6
837879-4
837893-0
838023-6
838026-0
838107-0
838109-6
838175-3

838181-8
838182-6
838246-6
838258-9
838269-4
838314-5
838258-9
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JR100DWJ, JR102DWJ, JR102DZJ
JV100DWJ, JV100DZJ
DA330DWJ, DA330DZJ, DA331DWJ, DA331DZJ
DK1481J, DK1482J
4327J, 4329J, 4350CTJ, 4350FCTJ, 4350TJ, 4351CTJ, 4351FCTJ, 4351TJ, JVO600J
DF030DWJ, DFO30DWJX1, DFO30DWLJ, DF030DZJ, DF330DWJ, DF330DWJX2, DF330DWLJ, DF330DWLJ1,
DF330DZJ, HP330DWJ, HP330DWLJ, HP330DZJ, TDO90DWJ, TDO90DWJX1, TDO90DZJ, TW100DWJ
DK1488J
6904V, 6952, 6953J, TW0200J
DF010DSJ, DF010DZJ, TD021DSJ
6822J, DP4700J
LCT204J, LCT303JX
68424, 6842JX, 6843J, 6843JX
DA3010FJ, DA3011FJ
JR1000FTJ
JN1601J, JS1602J
3706J
JS1000J, JS1601J
6413J, DP2010J, DP2011J, FS2300J, FS2500J, FS2700J, FS4000J, FS4300J, FS6300J
HP1630J, HP1631J, HP1640J, HP1641FJ, HP1641J
DP3003J, DP4001J, DP4003J, DP4011J, HP2051FHJ, HP2051FJ, HP2051HJ, HP2051J, HP2071FJ, HP2071J
DCO180Y1J, DCO180ZJ
DF031DSAJ, DF031DSMJ, DF031DY1J, DF032DSAJ, DF032DSMJ, DF032DY1J, DF032DZJ, DF331DSAJ, DF331DSMJ,
DF331DY1J, DF332DSAJ, DF332DSMJ, DF332DY1J, DF332DZJ, HP331DSAJ, HP331DSMJ, HP331DY1J, HP332DSAJ,
HP332DSMJ, HP332DWMJ, HP332DY1J, HP332DZJ, TD110DSAJ, TD110DSMJ,TD110DY1J
JR103DSAJ, JR103DSMJ, JR103DY1J, JR105DSMJ
CLX201SAJ, CLX201SMJ, CLX400SAJ1
JV101DSAJ, JV101DSMJ, JV101DY1J
18v Li-ion Battery and charger
TYPE 3
DCS550RFJ,DCS550RMJ,DCS550RTJ,DCS550Y1J,DCS550ZJ,DSS500RFJ,DSS500RMJ,DSS500Y1J,0SS500Z2J,DSS501RFJ,DSS501RMJ,DSS501RTJ
DSS501Y1J,DSS5012J
DFR440RFJ,DFR440ZJ,DFR450RMJX,DFR540RFJ,DFR540RMJ,DFR540ZJ,DFR550RFJ,DFR550RFJX,DFR550RMJ,DFR550RMJX,DFR550RTJ
DFR550Y1J,DFR550ZJ
DHR202RFJ,DHR202RMJ,DHR202RTJ,DHR202Y1J,DHR202ZJ
DHR241RFJ,DHR241RMJ,DHR241RTJ,DHR241ZJ
DSS610RFJ,DSS610RMJ,DSS610RTJ,DSS610Y1J,DSS610ZJ
DTW1001RFJ,DTW1001RMJ,DTW1001RTJ,DTW1001ZJ,DTW1002RFJ,DTW1002RMJ,DTW1002RTJ,DTW1002ZJ,DTW450RFJ,DTW450RMJ
DTW450RTJ,DTW450Y 1J,DTW450ZJ,DTW800RFJ,DTW800RMJ,DTW800RTJ
DPJ140RFJ,DPJ140RMJ,DPJ140ZJ,DPJ180RFJ,DPJ180RMJ,DPJ180RTJ,DPJ180Y1J,DPJ180ZJ
9403J
9404J
BO6030J,BO6030JX
BO6040J
9910J,9911J
KP0800J,KP0810CJ,KP0810J
RP0910JFA,RP1110CJFA
PJ7000J
DLX2154TJ1,DTM40RF1J4,DTM40RFJ,DTM40RFJX3,DTM40RM1J4,DTM40ZJ,DTM40ZJX3,DTM41RFJX3,DTM41RM1J3,DTM41RMJX3,DTM41Y1JX3
DTM41ZJX3,DTM50RF1J4,DTM50RFJ,DTM50RFJX1,DTM50RFJX2,DTM50RFJX3,DTM50RFJX4,DTM50RFJX6,DTM50RM1J4,DTM50RMJX2,DTM50ZJ
DTM50ZJX1,DTM50ZJX2,DTM50ZJX3,DTM50ZJX4,DTM51RFJX3,DTM51RFJX6,DTM51RM1J3,DTM51RMJX1,DTM51RMJX2,DTM51RMJX3
DTM51RT1J3,DTM51RTJX2,DTM51Y1JX8,DTM512J,DTM51ZJX1,DTM51ZJX2,DTM51ZJX3,DTM51ZJX8
DJN160RFJ,DJN160RMJ,DJN160ZJ,DIN161RFJ,DIN161RMJ,DIJN161RTJ,DIN161Y1J,DIN161ZJ
DJV141RF1J,DJV141RFJ,DJV141RM1J,DJV141RMJ,DIV141Y1J,DJV141ZJ,DJV181RF1J,DJV181RFJ,DJV181RM1J,DJV181RMI,DIV181RT1J,
DJV181RTJ,DJV181Y1J,DJV181ZJ
DKP180RFJ,DKP180RMJ,DKP180RTJ,DKP180Y1J,DKP180ZJ
DK1817JX,DLX2000MJ,DLX2000TJ,DLX2001MJ,DLX2003MJ,DLX2005JX1,DLX2006JX1,DLX2012JX1,DLX2014J,DLX2014JX,DLX2014MJ,
DLX2014MJX,DLX2015MJX,DLX2022AJ,DLX2022CJ,DLX2022YJ,DLX2061MJ1,DLX2121AJ,DLX2121J,DLX2127MJ,DLX2127MJ1,DLX2141AJ
DLX2008JX
9902J,9903J,9920J
1911BJ,N1923BJ
CC300DWJ,CC300DZJ
DDF343RHLJ,DDF446RFLJ,DDF448RFLJ,DDF453RYLJ,DDF456RFLJ,DDF456RYLJ,DDF458RFLJ
DBN500RFJ,DBN500RMJ,DBN500RTJ,DBN500Y 1J,DBN500ZJ
9741J
DLX2004MJ,DLX2040MJ1,DLX2040TJ1,DLX2054MJ1,DLX2118MJ,DLX2119MJ,DLX2132MJ
DHR162RFJ,DHR162RMJ,DHR162Y1J,DHR162ZJ,DHR164RFJ,DHR164RMJ,DHR164Y1J,DHR164ZJ,DHR165RMJ,DHR165RTJ,DHR165Y1J DHR165ZJ
DGA454RMJ,DGA504RFJ,DGA504RMJ,DGA504RTJ,DGA504RTJ1,DGA504RTJ2,DGA504Y1J,DGA504ZJ, DGA505RFJ,DGA505RMJ,DGA505RTJ
DGA505RTJ1,DGA505Y1J,DGA505ZJ,DGA506RFJ,DGA506RMJ,DGA506RTJ,DGA506Y 1J,DGA506ZJ,DGA508RFJ,DGA508RMJ,DGA508RTJ
DGA508Y1J,DGA508ZJ
DS4012J
DHS680RFJ,DHS680RMJ,DHS680RTJ,DHS680Y 1J,DHS680ZJ
BO6050J
DLX2065PMJ,DLX2065PTJ,DLX2101PMJ
DCS551RMJ,DCS551RTJ,DCS551Y1J,DCS551ZJ
HS6601J
18v Li-ion Battery x4 and twinport charger
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837630-2
837632-8
837636-0

837639-4

837640-9

837644-1

837646-7
837651-4
837660-3
837662-9
837670-0

837671-8
837672-6
837673-4
837674-2
837675-0
837773-0
837805-3

837806-1
837809-5
837862-1
837863-9

837868-9
837870-2
837874-4
837897-2

837914-8
837916-4

837920-3
838024-4
838025-2
838028-6
838029-4
838040-6

838119-3
838214-9
838267-8
838302-2
838315-3
838550-3
838582-0
838612-7

837247-1
837635-2
837647-5
837649-1
837650-6
837657-2
837677-6
837787-9
837807-9
837861-3
837873-6
837894-8
837945-7
837988-9
838096-9
838108-8
838111-9
838253-9
838257-1
838390-9
838538-3

TYPE 2
JN3201J, JS3201J
DGA452RFJ, DGA452RMJ, DGA452RTJ, DGA452Y1J, DGA452ZJ)
DJS101RFJ, DJS101RMJ, DJS101RTJ, DJS101Y1J, DJS1012J, DJS160RFJ, DJS160RMJ, DJS160ZJ, DJS161RFJ, DJS161RMJ,
DJS161RTJ, DJS161Y1J, DJS161ZJ
DJV140RF1J, DJV140RFJ, DJV140RM1J, DJV140RMJ, DJV140Y1J, DJV140ZJ, DJV142RFJ, DJV142RM1J, DJV142RMJ, DJV142Y1J, DIV142ZJ,
DJV180RF1J, DJV180RFJ, DJV180RM1J, DJV180RMJ, DJV180Y1J, DJV180ZJ, DJV182RFJ, DJV182RM1J, DJV182RMJ, DJV182RTJ, DJV182Y1J,
DJV1827J
DPT350RFJ, DPT350RMJ, DPT350Y1J, DPT350ZJ, DPT351RFJ, DPT351RMJ,DPT351RTJ, DPT351Y1J, DPT351ZJ, DST110RFJ,
DST110RMJ, DST1102J, DST220RFJ, DST220RMJ, DST220ZJ, DST221RFJ, DST221RMJ, DST221RTJ, DST221Y1J, DST2212J
DTLO60RF1J, DTLO60RFJ, DTLO60RM1J, DTLO60RMJ, DTL060ZJ, DTLO61RF1J, DTLO61RFJ, DTLO61RM1J, DTL061RMJ,
DTLO61RTJ, DTLO61ZJ, DTLO62RFJ, DTLO62RMJ, DTL062ZJ, DTLO63RFJ, DTLO63RMJ, DTL063ZJ
RP0900J, RP0900XJ
HR2300J, HR2600J, HR2601J, HR2610J, HR2611FJ, HR2630J, HR2631FJ
RP0910J, RP1110CJ
HS300DWJ, HS300DZJ
BTP130RFJ, BTP130ZJ, DTD129RFJ, DTD129RHJ, DTD129RMJ, DTD129RMJ1, DTD129RTJ, DTD129Y1J, DTD129Z2J, DTD134RF3J, DTD134RFJ,
DTD134RMJ, DTD134Y1J, DTD1342J, DTD136RFJ, DTD136RMJ, DTD136Y1J, DTD136ZJ, DTD137RFJ, DTD137RMJ, DTD137Y1J, DTD1372J,
DTD146RF3J, DTD146RFJ, DTD146RMJ, DTD146RMJ1, DTD146Y1J, DTD146ZJ, DTD147RFJ, DTD147RMJ, DTD147RTJ, DTD147Y1J, DTD1472J,
DTD148RFJ, DTD148RMJ, DTD148RTJ, DTD148Y1J, DTD148ZJ, DTD152RM3J, DTD152RMJ, DTD152RTJ, DTD152Y1J, DTD152ZJ, DTP131RFJ,
DTP131RFJ1, DTP131RMJ, DTP131Y1J, DTP131ZJ, DTP131ZJX1, DTP140RFJ, DTP140RMJ, DTP140Y1J, DTP140ZJ, DTP141RFJ, DTP141RFJ1,
DTP141RFJX, DTP141RMJ, DTP141RTJ, DTP141Y1J, DTP141ZJ, DTP141ZJX1, DTS130RFJ, DTS130RMJ, DTS130ZJ, DTS131RFJ, DTS131RMJ,
DTS131Y1J, DTS1312J, DTS141RFJ, DTS141RMJ, DTS141Y1J, DTS141ZJ, DTW250RFJ, DTW250RMJ, DTW250Y1J, DTW250ZJ, DTW251RFJ,
DTW251RMJ, DTW251Y1J, DTW251ZJ, DTW280RFJ, DTW280RMJ, DTW280Y1J, DTW280ZJ, DTW281RFJ, DTW281RMJ, DTW281RTJ, DTW281Y1J,
DTW2812J
DLX3000J, DLX3016MJ
GA5040CJD, GA5040JD, GA5040RKDJ
TM3000CJ, TM3000CX1J, TM3000CX2J, TM3000CX3J
3708FCJ, 3710J
BO4900VJ, BO4901J
TM3010CJ, TM3010CX1J, TM3010CX2J, TM3010CX3J, TM3010CX4J, TM3010CX6J
DFS441RFJ, DFS441RMJ, DFS441ZJ, DFS451RFJ, DFS451RMJ, DFS451Y1J, DFS451ZJ, DFS452RAJ, DFS452RFJ, DFS452RMJ,
DFS452RTJ, DFS452Y1J, DFS452ZJ
DGD800RFJ, DGD800RMJ, DGD800RTJ, DGD800Y1J, DGD800ZJ
DBO140RFJ, DBO140ZJ, DBO180RFJ, DBO180RMJ, DBO180RTJ, DBO180Y1J, DBO180ZJ
DTD129SHJ, DTD129SYJ

DDF343RH3J, DDF343RHJ, DDF343RYJ, DDF343SHJ, DDF343SYJ2, DDF446RYJ1, DDF446Y1J, DDF453RA3J, DDF453RAJ, DDF453RHJ, DDF453RY3J,

DDF453RYJ, DDF453SHJ, DDF453SYJ, DDF456RAJ, DDF456RYJ, DDF459RAJ, DDF459RHJ, DDF459RYJ, DDF459SHJ, DDF459SYJ, DDF480RAJ,
DDF480Y1J, DHP343RHJ, DHP343RYJ, DHP343SHJ, DHP446Y1J, DHP453RAJ, DHP453RHJ, DHP453RYJ, DHP453SHJ, DHP459SHJ, DHP459SYJ,
DHP480RAJ, DHP480Y1J
HR2811FJ, HR2811FTJ
TWO0350J
BO5031J, BO5041J
DJR143RM1J, DJR143Y1J, DJR145RM1J, DJR145ZJ, DJR183RM1J, DJR183RMJ, DJR183RTJ, DJR183RYJ, DJR183Y1J, DJR183ZJ, DJR185RM1J,
DJR185RT1J, DJR185ZJ
HR2610TJ, HR2611FTJ, HR2630TJ, HR2631FTJ
DDF343RYLJ, DDF441RFJ, DDF441RMJ, DDF441ZJ, DDF444RFJ, DDF446RF3J, DDF446RFJ, DDF446RM3J, DDF446RMJ, DDF446ZJ, DDF448RFJ,
DDF448RMJ, DDF448Y1J, DDF448ZJ, DDF451RFJ, DDF451RMJ, DDF451RTJ, DDF451Y1J, DDF451ZJ, DDF453RF3J, DDF454RF3J, DDF454RFJ,
DDF456M3WJ, DDF456RF3J, DDF456RFJ, DDF456RFWJ, DDF456RHJ, DDF456RM3J, DDF456RMJ, DDF456SP1J, DDF456ZJ, DDF458RF3J,
DDF458RFJ, DDF458RM3J, DDF458RMJ, DDF458RTJ, DDF458Y1J, DDF458ZJ, DDF459RF3J, DDF459RFJ, DDF459RM3J, DDF459RMJ, DDF459RTJ,
DDF459Y1J, DDF459ZJ, DDF470RF3J, DDF470RFJ, DDF470RM3J, DDF470RMJ, DDF470RMJ1, DDF470ZJ, DDF480RF3J, DDF480RFJ, DDF480RM3J,
DDF480RMJ, DDF480RT3J, DDF480RTJ, DDF480SP1J, DDF480ZJ, DDF481RF3J, DDF481RFJ, DDF481RMJ, DDF481RTJ, DDF481Y1J, DDF481ZJ,
DDF482RM3J, DDF482RMJ, DDF482Y1J, DDF482ZJ, DHP441RFJ, DHP441ZJ, DHP444RFJ, DHP446RFJ, DHP446RMJ, DHP446ZJ, DHP448RF3J,
DHP448RFJ, DHP448RM3J, DHP448RMJ, DHP448Y1J, DHP448ZJ, DHP451RFJ, DHP451RMJ, DHP451RTJ, DHP451Y1J, DHP451ZJ, DHP453RFJ,
DHP453RYLJ, DHP453SHLJ, DHP454RF3J, DHP454RFJ, DHP456RF3J, DHP456RFJ, DHP456RMJ, DHP456SP1J, DHP456ZJ, DHP458RF3J,
DHP458RFJ, DHP458RM3J, DHP458RMJ, DHP458RTJ, DHP458Y1J, DHP458ZJ, DHP459RF3J, DHP459RFJ, DHP459RM3J, DHP459RMJ, DHP459RTJ,
DHP459Y1J, DHP459ZJ, DHP470RFJ, DHP470RMJ, DHP470ZJ, DHP480RFJ, DHP480RMJ, DHP480RTJ, DHP480ZJ, DHP481RFJ, DHP481RM3J,
DHP481RMJ, DHP481RT3J, DHP481RTJ, DHP481SP1J, DHP481Y1J, DHP481ZJ, DHP482RMJ, DHP482ZJ, DLX2019JX1, DLX2117MJ, DLX2126TJ1,
DLX2130TJ3, DLX2152TJ1
GA5030JSP1
6906J
9046J
BO3711J
BO4555J, BO4558J, BO4565J, BO4566J
DDAB340RFJ, DDA340RMJ, DDA340Y1J, DDA340ZJ, DDA341RFJ, DDA341RMJ, DDA341Y1J, DDA341ZJ, DDA350RFJ, DDA350RMJ, DDA350RTJ,
DDA350Y1J, DDA350ZJ, DDA351RFJ, DDA351RMJ, DDA351RTJ, DDA351Y1J, DDA351Z
DFS450RMJ, DFS450Y1J
6271DWPJX3
DF347DWJX4
DJS130RMJ, DJS130RTJ
HS301DSAJ, HS301DSMJ, HS301DY1J
DTW190RFJ, DTW190RMJ, DTW190RTJ, DTW190ZJ
DST111RFJ, DST111ZJ, DST112RFJ, DST112ZJ
TM30DSAJX3, TM30DSAJX4, TM30DSMJX5, TM30DZJX5

TYPE 4
RT0700CJ,RT0700CX2J,RT0700CX3J,RTO700CX5J
DHS630RFJ,DHS630RMJ,DHS630RTJ,DHS630Y1J,DHS630ZJ
RP1800FX1J,RP1800FXJ,RP1800X1J,RP1800XJ,RP2300FC3J,RP2300FCXJ,RP230FCX1J
DHR242RFJ,DHR242RMJ,DHR242RTJ,DHR242ZJ,DHR243RFJ,DHR243RMJ,DHR243RTJ,DHR243Y1J,DHR243ZJ,
BHR262RDJ,BHR262TDPJ,BHR262TRDJ,BHR262TZJ
5008MGJ,5008MGJX,5604RJ
DHR242RFJV,DHR242RMJV,DHR242RTJV,DHR242ZJV,DHR243RFJV,DHR243RMJV,DHR243RTJV,DHR243ZJV
DK1479J,DLX3001J
5704RJ,HS6101J,HS6101J1,HS7101J,HS7101J1,HS7101JX
DHS710PM2J,DHS710PT2J,DHS710RF2J,DHS710RM2J,DHS710RT2J,DHS710ZJ
N5900BJ
4131J
SP6000J
DHR263ZJ,DHR264RM2J,DHR264ZJ
DLX2053ZJ,DLX2125ZJ
HS7601J
SG1251,
DLX2067PMJ,DLX2067PTJ,DLX2106PMJ
DHR264PM2J,DHR264PT2J
CA5000XJ
GA5040CJD1

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
Plastic
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